CCTV | 700 Series Hybrid/Network Recorder
The Bosch 700 Series Hybrid and Network Recorders offer
top-of-the-line performance and adaptability. Equipped
with four front-replaceable hard drives and extensive
integration features, the 700 Series is ideal for medium to
large-scale systems. 700 Series’ superior image quality
and compression gets the most out of CCTV images.
Available in both IP-only and hybrid models, the 700

Note RAID operation requires a 4-drive system and
a DHR-SRAID-A license.
Ordering Information
DHR-730-08A000 Digital Hybrid Recorder
730 Series DHR, 1 GigE, 8 CH, 0 GB
DHR-730-08A000
DHR-730-08A050 Digital Hybrid Recorder
730 Series DHR, 1 GigE, 8 CH, 500 GB
DHR-730-08A050
DHR-730-08A200 Digital Hybrid Recorder
730 Series DHR, 1 GigE, 8 CH, 2 TB
DHR-730-08A200
DHR-730-08A400 Digital Hybrid Recorder
730 Series DHR, 1 GigE, 8 CH, 4 TB
DHR-730-08A400
DHR-730-08A800 Digital Hybrid Recorder
730 Series DHR, 1 GigE, 8 CH, 8 TB
DHR-730-08A800
DHR-751-16A000 Digital Hybrid Recorder
750 Series DHR, 1 GigE, 16 CH, 0 GB
DHR-751-16A000
DHR-751-16A050 Digital Hybrid Recorder
750 Series DHR, 1 GigE, 16 CH, 500 GB
DHR-751-16A050
DHR-751-16A200 Digital Hybrid Recorder
750 Series DHR, 1 GigE, 16 CH, 2 TB
DHR-751-16A200
DHR-751-16A400 Digital Hybrid Recorder
750 Series DHR, 1 GigE, 16 CH, 4 TB
DHR-751-16A400
DHR-751-16A800 Digital Hybrid Recorder
750 Series DHR, 1 GigE, 16 CH, 8 TB
DHR-751-16A800
DHR-732-08A000 Digital Hybrid Recorder
730 Series DHR, DVD, 1 GigE, 8 CH, 0 GB
DHR-732-08A000
DHR-732-08A050 Digital Hybrid Recorder
730 Series DHR, DVD, 1 GigE, 8 CH, 500 GB
DHR-732-08A050
DHR-732-08A200 Digital Hybrid Recorder
730 Series DHR, DVD, 1 GigE, 8 CH, 2 TB
DHR-732-08A200
DHR-732-08A400 Digital Hybrid Recorder
730 Series DHR, DVD, 1 GigE, 8 CH, 4 TB
DHR-732-08A400
DHR-732-08A800 Digital Hybrid Recorder
730 Series DHR, DVD, 1 GigE, 8 CH, 8 TB
DHR-732-08A800
DHR-753-16A000 Digital Hybrid Recorder
750 Series DHR, DVD, 1 GigE, 16 CH, 0 GB
DHR-753-16A000
DHR-753-16A050 Digital Hybrid Recorder
750 Series DHR, DVD, 1 GigE, 16 CH,
500 GB
DHR-753-16A050
DHR-753-16A200 Digital Hybrid Recorder
750 Series DHR, DVD, 1 GigE, 16 CH, 2 TB
DHR-753-16A200
DHR-753-16A400 Digital Hybrid Recorder
750 Series DHR, DVD, 1 GigE, 16 CH, 4 TB
DHR-753-16A400
DHR-753-16A800 Digital Hybrid Recorder
750 Series DHR, DVD, 1 GigE, 16 CH, 8 TB
DHR-753-16A800
DNR-732-08A000 Digital Network
Recorder

6 | 700 Series Hybrid/Network Recorder
Ordering Information
DNR-732-08A400 Digital Network
Recorder
730 Series DNR, DVD, 1 GigE, 8 CH, 4 TB
DNR-732-08A400
DNR-732-08A800 Digital Network
Recorder
730 Series DNR, DVD, 1 GigE, 8 CH, 8 TB
DNR-732-08A800
DNR-753-16A000 Digital Network
Recorder
750 Series DNR, DVD, 1 GigE, 16 CH, 0 GB
DNR-753-16A000
DNR-753-16A050 Digital Network
Recorder
750 Series DNR, DVD, 1 GigE, 16 CH,
500 GB
DNR-753-16A050
DNR-753-16A200 Digital Network
Recorder
750 Series DNR, DVD, 1 GigE, 16 CH, 2 TB
DNR-753-16A200
DNR-753-16A400 Digital Network
Recorder
750 Series DNR, DVD, 1 GigE, 16 CH, 4 TB
DNR-753-16A400
DNR-753-16A800 Digital Network
Recorder
750 Series DNR, DVD, 1 GigE, 16 CH, 8 TB
DNR-753-16A800
DHR-754-16A000 Digital Hybrid Recorder
750 Series DHR, DVD, 2 GigE, 16 CH, 0 GB
DHR-754-16A000
DHR-754-16A050 Digital Hybrid Recorder
750 Series DHR, DVD, 2 GigE, 16 CH,
500 GB
DHR-754-16A050
DHR-754-16A200 Digital Hybrid Recorder
750 Series DHR, DVD, 2 GigE, 16 CH, 2 TB
DHR-754-16A200
DHR-754-16A400 Digital Hybrid Recorder
750 Series DHR, DVD, 2 GigE, 16 CH, 4 TB
DHR-754-16A400
DHR-754-16A800 Digital Hybrid Recorder
750 Series DHR, DVD, 2 GigE, 16 CH, 8 TB
DHR-754-16A800
DNR-754-16A000 Digital Network
Recorder
750 Series DNR, DVD, 2 GigE, 16 CH, 0 GB
DNR-754-16A000
DNR-754-16A050 Digital Network
Recorder
750 Series DNR, DVD, 2 GigE, 16 CH,
500 GB
DNR-754-16A050
DNR-754-16A200 Digital Network
Recorder
750 Series DNR, DVD, 2 GigE, 16 CH, 2 TB
DNR-754-16A200
DNR-754-16A400 Digital Network
Recorder
750 Series DNR, DVD, 2 GigE, 16 CH, 4 TB
DNR-754-16A400
DNR-754-16A800 Digital Network
Recorder
750 Series DNR, DVD, 2 GigE, 16 CH, 8 TB
DNR-754-16A800
Ordering Information
Accessories
DHR-XS050-A 700 Series Storage
Expansion 500 GB
500 GB storage expansion kit
DHR-XS050-A
DHR-XS100-A 700 Series Storage
Expansion 1 TB
1 TB storage expansion kit
DHR-XS100-A
DHR-XS200-A 700 Series Storage
Expansion 2 TB
2 TB storage expansion kit
DHR-XS200-A
DVRXEAP01 ATM/POS Bridge
ATM/POS bridge Divar
DVRXEAP01
KBD‑Digital Keyboard
IntuiKey Digital Keyboard for use with Divar
Digital Video Recorders, System4 Multiplex-
ers, Bosch VMS, and VIDOS
KBD-DIGITAL
KBD‑Universal Keyboard
IntuiKey Universal Keyboard for use with Alle-
giant, Divar, System4 Multiplexers, Bosch
VMS, and VIDOS
KBD-UNIVERSAL
LTC 2604/50 Keyboard Port Expander
Unit
System4, 230 V, 50 Hz
LTC 2604/50
LTC 2604/60 Keyboard Port Expander
Unit
System4, 120 V, 60 Hz
LTC 2604/60
LTC 2605/91 Video Manager
for use with Divar all Series 1 & 2 models and
System4 Multiplexer, 120/230 VAC,
50/60 Hz
LTC 2605/91
REG‑SENTRY‑00‑1EU REG Sentry Access
Control
Access Control REG Sentry‑00, No Camera
REG-
SENTRY-00-1EU
REG‑SENTRY‑X‑1EU REG Sentry Access
Control
Access Control REG Sentry‑X, 16 mm PAL
REG-SENTRY-X-1EU
Software Options
DHR-SIP01-A 700 Series License 1 IP
700 Series License 1 IP
DHR-SIP01-A
DHR-SIP04-A 700 Series License 4 IP
700 Series 4 IP License
DHR-SIP04-A
DHR-SIP08-A 700 Series License 8 IP
700 Series 8 IP License
DHR-SIP08-A
DHR-SRAID-A 700 Series License RAID
700 Series RAID License